
#BeetRetreat / @Beet_TV
First Name Last Name Twitter Handle

Andy Plesser @Beet_TV
Paul Alfieri @CadentTV
Kevin Arrix @kmarrix
Mike Baker @michaelkbaker
Robert Bareuther @robertbareuther
Craig Berkley @LiveRamp
Hardeep Bindra @sizmek
Michael Bologna @CadentTV
Melissa Burgos @ATT
Carlos Calancha @carloscalancha
Jose Cancela @TelemundoPR
Joseph Cashen @mihell
Sandro Catanzaro @sandrocatanzaro
Dave Clark @daveclark
Andres Claudio @andresclaudio
Denise Colella @decolella
Phil Cowdell @Philcowd
Christopher Curley @google
Jim D'Antoni @DantoniH
Stacy Daft @amobee
Brad Danaher @ExperianMktg_US
Julie DeTraglia @jdetrag
Peter Dolchin @google
Beth-Ann Eason @baeason

Tori Fernandes @ToriDFernandes
JoAnna Foyle @jfoylenyc
Mark Gall @MarkGallPA
Adam Gerber @adamgerber
Archie Gianunzio @VideaLLC
Anupam Gupta @digital_anupam
Jason Harrison @jasonjharrison
Ethan Heftman @AENetworks
Freddie Hernandez @PG_Latino
Carol Hinnant @RentrakCarol
David Hohman @Spartacus99
Evan Hovorka @EvanHovorka
Brett Hurwitz @oath
Tim Jenkins @Tim_Jenks
Joel Jewitt @LiveRamp
Marissa Jimenez @marissaj1080
Davina Kent @NCCMedia



Armine Khan @WideOrbit
Brian Kilmer @btkilmer
Vijay Konduru @Discover
Michael Law @dentsuaegis
Noah Levine @nalevine
Ashley Luongo @NBCUniversal
Lisa Lutz @tivoforbusiness
Gerasimos Manolatos @gmanolatos
Jodie McAfee @jcmcafee
Ian McPhee @freewheel
Roseann Montenes @AENetworks
Laura Nelson @DisneyABCTV
Brian Norris @thebriannorris1
Joanna O'Connell @joannaoconnell
Matthew O'Grady @mog212
Nicolle Pangis @NicollePangis
Jay Prasad @jayin3d
Matt Prohaska @mattprohaska
Olga Ramos @olgairamos
Jesse Redniss @jesseredniss
Christa Rimonneau @Frenchlion
Oscar Rondon @amobee
Michael Scott @michaelscottjr
Ashley Swartz @redfurynyc
Danielle Seth @NCCMedia
Howard Shimmel @HowardShimmel
Frank Sinton @fsinton
Neil Smith @FreeWheel
Jonathan Steuer @OmnicomMediaGrp
Abbey Thomas @AbbeyLA
Frans Vermeulen @TruOptik
Andrew Ward @NCCMedia
Sarah Warner @Xandr76
Charlie Weiss @CharlieWeiss
Emily Wood @ewood02
David Wyler @mediapsyche
Tony Yi @yitiger13
Fariba Zamaniyan @tivoforbusiness
Katy Charles @kncharles

Boys & Girls Club of Puerto Rico – @BGCPR


